
LOCATION LOCATION TYPE CONTACT TEL. # EMAIL

AMERICAS

Garden Grove, CA, USA Manufacturing Location
Design Engineering Location
Research & Development Center

Eduardo Martinez
Mark Borillo
Alma Cámara-Hinojosa

+1 714-238-1324
+1 714-238-1351
+1 714-688-2688

eduardo.x.martinez@saint-gobain.com
mark.borillo@saint-gobain.com
alma.camara@saint-gobain.com

Cleveland, OH, USA Manufacturing Location Mark Scoular +1 440- 234-2002 mark.scoular@saint-gobain.com

Orange, CT, USA Manufacturing Location
Design Engineering Location  
Sales Office

Daisy Diaz
Dallas Conway  
Sales

+1 203-789-8819
+1 203-789-8819
+1 203-789-8819

daisy.p.diaz@saint-gobain.com
ase.engineering@saint-gobain.com 
ase.sales@saint-gobain.com

Bristol, RI, USA Manufacturing Location
Technical Leadership Location

Pamela Aguiar
Gene Gargas 

+1 401-253-2000
+1 440-234-3294

pamela.j.aguiar@saint-gobain.com
gene.gargas@saint-gobain.com

Northboro, MA, USA Research & Development Center Nafaa Mekhilef +1 508-351-7197 nafih.mekhilef@saint-gobain.com

Saltillo, MEXICO Manufacturing Location
Design Engineering Location 
Research & Development Center

Armando Montemayor
Roberto Renteria
Jesus David Flores

+52 844-100-3726
+52 844-122-3455
+52 844-118-4582

armando.montemayor@saint-gobain.com
roberto.renteria@saint-gobain.com
jesusdavid.flores@saint-gobain.com

Vinhedo, BRAZIL Manufacturing Location
Design Engineering Location

Victor Chafick Miguel 
Fabiana Zanini Merello

+55 192-127-8539
+55 199-9687-2618

victor.miguel@saint-gobain.com
fabiana.merello@saint-gobain.com

EUROPE

La Rioja, SPAIN Manufacturing Location Nuria Martínez Carrillo +34 941 292 059 nuria.martinezcarrillo@saint-gobain.com

Kontich, BELGIUM Manufacturing Location
Design Engineering Location
Research & Development Center
Metal Seals Sales Office

Koen Teunckens
Gino Stevenheydens
Jean-Marie Lebrun
Jorg Langers

+32 3 450 76 21
+32 3 450 76 66
+33 7 87 02 52 90
+32 32 03 48 56

koen.teunckens@saint-gobain.com
gino.stevenheydens@saint-gobain.com
jean-marie.lebrun@saint-gobain.com
metalseals.internalsales@saint-
gobain.com

Willich, GERMANY Manufacturing Location
Design Engineering Location

Marc Schaefer +49 2154 60215 capture.willich@saint-gobain.com

Kolo, POLAND Manufacturing Location Malgorzata Ratajczyk +48 63 261 72 52 malgorzata.ratajczyk@saint-gobain.com

Vimercate, ITALY Design Engineering Location
Sales Office

Monica Biassoni +39 039 657 89 02 cs.milan@saint-gobain.com

ASIA

Shanghai, CHINA Manufacturing Location
Design Engineering Location
Sales Office
Research & Development Center

Andy Li

Jennifer Qu

+86 400 888 0198

+86 400 888 0198

sales.pplcn@saint-gobain.com

pplcn@saint-gobain.com

Bangalore, INDIA Manufacturing Location
Sales Offices

Keshava Murthy
Abhishek Ranjan

+91 9980 488 668
+91 992 341 4046

keshava.murthy@saint-gobain.com
abhishek.ranjan@saint-gobain.com

Suwa, JAPAN Manufacturing Location Shutaro Miyasaka +81 50 8882 6341 shutaro.miyasaka@saint-gobain.com

Songdo, KOREA Manufacturing Location June Lee +82 02 6098 0141 sealskr@saint-gobain.com

Tokyo, JAPAN Sales Office Takashi Inoue +81 90 3403 4441 takashi.inoue@saint-gobain.com

Taipei, TAIWAN Sales Office Cherry Yang +886 2 2503 4201
ext. 280

cherry.yang@saint-gobain.com

Chennai, INDIA Research & Development Center Vinay Natrajan +91 96 7709 6002 vinay.natrajan@saint-gobain.com

Pluakdaeng, THAILAND Sales Office George Boey +65 6330 8288 george.boey@saint-gobain.com
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